Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance And Risk
Maintenance - Superv
General Lead Man
Maintenance - Painte
Skilled Maintenance
Maintenance - Painte
Skilled Maintenance
Maintenance - Electr
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance - Electr
Maintenance - Painte
Skilled Maintenance
Skilled Maintenance
Skilled Maintenance
Groundskeeper

Maintenance Worker

Skilled Maintenance

K-12 Education Entity

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$111,789

$76,777

$75,375

$64,195

$63,620

$61,656

$61,142

$59,490

$59,370

$54,832

$54,801

$54,684

$52,433

$51,085

$50,772

$50,674

$50,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,811

$14,649

$19,167

$26,142

$23,359

$28,232

$28,054

$27,831

$16,751

$27,092

$27,092

$26,965

$26,602

$15.219

$26,424

$10,156

$26,384



Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Secretary - Senior

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Helper

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$48,680

$47,956

$47,927

$47,874

$45,108

$40,834

$38,121

$37,245

$34,490

$10,796

$20,851

$20,851

$20,663

$25,947

$25,471

$24,765

$24,258

$24,152

$7,443

$3,633



