Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance And Risk		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$111,789	\$33,811
Maintenance - Superv		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$76,777	\$14,649
General Lead Man		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$75,375	\$19,167
Maintenance - Painte		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$64,195	\$26,142
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,620	\$23,359
Maintenance - Painte		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,656	\$28,232
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,142	\$28,054
Maintenance - Electr		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,490	\$27,831
Maintenance Worker		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,370	\$16,751
Maintenance - Electr		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,832	\$27,092
Maintenance - Painte		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,801	\$27,092
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,684	\$26,965
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,433	\$26,602
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,085	\$15,219
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,772	\$26,424
Maintenance Worker		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,674	\$10,156
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,648	\$26,384

Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,680	\$20,851
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,956	\$20,851
Secretary - Senior	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,927	\$20,663
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,874	\$25,947
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,108	\$25,471
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,834	\$24,765
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$38,121	\$24,258
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,245	\$24,152
Maintenance Helper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$34,490	\$7,443
Maintenance Helper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$10,796	\$3,633